

City of Lake Elmo

3800 Laverne Avenue North Lake Elmo, Minnesota 55042

(651) 777-5510 Fax: (651) 777-9615 Www.LakeElmo.Org

NOTICE OF MEETING

The City of Lake Elmo
Planning Commission will conduct a meeting on
Monday, March 12, 2007, at 7:00 p.m.

AGENDA

- 1. Pledge of Allegiance
- 2. Approve Agenda
- 3. Approve Minutes
 - a. February 12, 2007
- 4. Presentation of the Final Draft of the Village Master Plan
- 5. Comprehensive Plan Timeline Update
- 6. City Council Updates
 - a. February 27 Alternative Urban Areawide Review (AUAR) Selection DSU/Bonestroo
 - b. March 6 City Council presentation of Old Village Master Plan
 - c. March 6 Review of Commercial Outdoor Social Events Ordinance
 - d. March 6 3200 Lake Elmo Avenue Variance and Minor Subdivision tabled
- 7. Adjourn